
 

 
 
 

Find your broker by NZ Region 
 
 

NZ REGION NAME EMAIL MOBILE 
CONTACT 

ITA WEBSITE  
PROFILE LINK 

 

NORTH ISLAND 
 

Northland - Kerikeri John Backhouse John.Backhouse@ITANetwork.co.nz 027 278 9777 John’s Website Profile 

Auckland – North Shore Caroline Edwards caro@youbirkenhead.co.nz  021 668 661 Caro’s Website Profile 

Auckland – Titirangi Mary Phillips Mary.Phillips@ITANetwork.co.nz 021 390 087    Mary’s Website Profile 

Waikato & Coromandel - Matamata Jo Prevett Jo.Prevett@ITANetwork.co.nz  021 156 2054 Jo’s Website Profile 

Waikato & Coromandel - Cambridge Sue Wrigley Sue_camtvl@xtra.co.nz  021 507 571 Sue’s Website Profile 

Taranaki – New Plymouth Clyde Whitmore Clyde.Whitmore@ITANetwork.co.nz  027 450 5511 Clyde’s Website Profile 

 
 

SOUTH ISLAND 
 

Canterbury - Christchurch Jana Schleehauf Jana.Schleehauf@ITANetwork.co.nz  022 090 1227 Jana’s Website Profile 

Canterbury - Christchurch Hollie Turner Hollie.Turner@ITANetwork.co.nz  021 081 72300 Hollie’s Website Profile 

Central Otago – Queenstown Roann Roberts ro@onlyfiji.co.nz  021 495 459 Ro’s Website Profile 
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